DataSheet4U.com
DataSheet4U.com
DataSheet4U.com
Specifications which provide more details for the proper and safe use of the described product are available upon request.
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
531_NLFC4532
(1/2)

Self-resonant
frequency
(MHz)min.
DC
resistance
(
Ω
)±30%
Rated current (mA)
∗
 max.
Part No.Based on inductance
change
Based on
temperature rise
1 ±20% 10 7.96 200 0.05 800 1400 NLFC453232T-1R0M
1.5 ±20% 10 7.96 130 0.06 700 1200 NLFC453232T-1R5M
2.2 ±20% 10 7.96 80 0.07 600 1100 NLFC453232T-2R2M
3.3 ±20% 10 7.96 45 0.09 460 1050 NLFC453232T-3R3M
4.7 ±20% 10 7.96 35 0.1 400 1000 NLFC453232T-4R7M
6.8 ±20% 10 7.96 28 0.14 300 840 NLFC453232T-6R8M
10 ±10% 10 2.52 22 0.21 250 690 NLFC453232T-100K
15 ±10% 10 2.52 20 0.3 200 570 NLFC453232T-150K
22 ±10% 10 2.52 18 0.46 170 460 NLFC453232T-220K
33 ±10% 10 2.52 14 0.63 140 400 NLFC453232T-330K
47 ±10% 10 2.52 11.5 0.85 120 340 NLFC453232T-470K
68 ±10% 10 2.52 10 1.2 100 280 NLFC453232T-680K
100 ±10% 10 0.796 8 1.7 90 240 NLFC453232T-101K
150 ±10% 10 0.796 7 2.3 65 200 NLFC453232T-151K
220 ±10% 10 0.796 5.5 3.8 55 160 NLFC453232T-221K
330 ±10% 10 0.796 4 6 45 120 NLFC453232T-331K
120
C0.5
R0.2
4.5±0.3 3.2±0.2